NIT Raipur B.Tech Cut Off 2023: Round 2

Academic Progi Quota

Architecture HS
Architecture HS
Architecture HS
Architecture HS
Architecture HS
Architecture HS
Architecture HS
Architecture HS
Architecture HS
Architecture 0S
Architecture 0S
Architecture oS
Architecture 0S
Architecture 0S
Architecture 0S
Architecture 0S
Architecture oS
Bio Medical Engi HS
Bio Medical Engi HS
Bio Medical Engi HS
Bio Medical Engi HS
Bio Medical Engi HS
Bio Medical Engi HS
Bio Medical Engi HS
Bio Medical Engi HS
Bio Medical Engi OS
Bio Medical Engi OS
Bio Medical Engi OS
Bio Medical Engi OS
Bio Medical Engi OS

Seat Type
OPEN
OPEN
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

OPEN
OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

OPEN
OPEN
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL

Gender
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral

771
773
726
883
836
1842
266
213
153
626
484
276
335
342
220
201
133
69419
84303
14685
28370
32489
13201
17814
3804
34706
49496
8144
9225
16016

Opening Rank Closing Rank

1726
773
726
883

2269

1842
629
213
153
883
721
283
407
342
245
201
133

89458
89424
15811
30735
34375
15556
17814

3861
49086
55373

8332

9225
16503



Bio Medical Engi OS
Bio Medical Engi OS
Bio Medical Engi OS
Bio Medical Engi OS

Bio Technology
Bio Technology
Bio Technology
Bio Technology
Bio Technology
Bio Technology
Bio Technology
Bio Technology
Bio Technology
Bio Technology
Bio Technology
Bio Technology
Bio Technology
Bio Technology
Bio Technology
Bio Technology
Bio Technology
Bio Technology
Bio Technology
Bio Technology
Bio Technology

HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
0S
oS
0S
0S
(ON]
0S
0S
(ON]
0S
oS

Chemical Engine HS

Chemical Engine HS

Chemical Engine HS

Chemical Engine HS

Chemical Engine HS

Chemical Engine HS

OBC-NCL
sC

sC

ST
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sC

sC

ST

ST
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sC

sC

ST

ST
OPEN
OPEN
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

20110
7556
10733
2954
62989
64597
1864
15366
20696
25484
30559
6289
16016
3552
5448
42408
48808
2099
7835
14716
18702
7020
10188
3026
3613
52467
50446
10154
15248
19790
25524

20210
8537
10753
3263
84017
80372
1864
15466
20696
29554
32356
15435
16016
3702
5448
48522
49695
2099
8003
15791
19104
8414
10188
3178
3613
60071
56060
11332
15248
21676
28506



Chemical Engine HS
Chemical Engine HS
Chemical Engine HS
Chemical Engine OS
Chemical Engine OS
Chemical Engine OS
Chemical Engine OS
Chemical Engine OS
Chemical Engine OS
Chemical Engine OS
Chemical Engine OS
Chemical Engine OS
Chemical Engine OS
Chemical Engine OS
Civil Engineering HS
Civil Engineering HS
Civil Engineering HS
Civil Engineering HS
Civil Engineering HS
Civil Engineering HS
Civil Engineering HS
Civil Engineering HS
Civil Engineering HS
Civil Engineering HS
Civil Engineering OS
Civil Engineering OS
Civil Engineering OS
Civil Engineering OS
Civil Engineering OS
Civil Engineering OS
Civil Engineering OS

sC

sc

ST
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sC

sC

ST

ST
OPEN
OPEN
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sC

sC

ST

ST
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

9292
16109
2958
35129
37715
1498
6279
7753
12626
16316
6911
9041
2802
3113
17641
64936
10386
21968
18729
24603
7667
14746
2921
4223
38456
48240
2078
6977
8307
13492
18728

11198
16109
3065
38999
42663
1498
6490
7753
13697
17352
7207
9041
2933
3113
60166
71293
11922
21968
22155
29435
10892
14746
3522
4223
43448
50256
2078
7105
8307
14654
18897



Civil Engineering OS
Civil Engineering OS
Civil Engineering OS
Civil Engineering OS
Computer Scienc HS
Computer Scienc HS
Computer Scienc HS
Computer Scienc HS
Computer Scienc HS
Computer Scienc HS
Computer Scienc HS
Computer Scienc HS
Computer Scienc HS
Computer Scienc HS
Computer Scienc HS
Computer Scienc HS
Computer Scienc HS
Computer Scienc OS
Computer Scienc OS
Computer Scienc OS
Computer Scienc OS
Computer Scienc OS
Computer Scienc OS
Computer Scienc OS
Computer Scienc OS
Computer Scienc OS
Computer Scienc OS
Computer Scienc OS
Computer Scienc OS
Computer Scienc OS
Electrical Engine HS

sC

sC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

EWS (PwD)
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral

sC
sC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

EWS (PwD)
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral

sC

sC

SC (PwD)
ST
OPEN

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

5758
8438
2073
3385
10067
15064
226
3094
13621
88
5857
11663
127
3044
6467
921
1133
9441
14865
392
1678
3037
125
3117
5740
171
2208
2936
46
491
33561

6360
9116
2338
3385
20745
30019
226
4889
13621
88
9318
12063
127
4081
6641
1224
1133
11880
15414
392
1749
3037
125
3975
6131
171
2353
2936
46
951
44197



Electrical Engine HS
Electrical Engine HS
Electrical Engine HS
Electrical Engine HS
Electrical Engine HS
Electrical Engine HS
Electrical Engine HS
Electrical Engine HS
Electrical Engine HS
Electrical Engine HS
Electrical Engine HS
Electrical Engine OS
Electrical Engine OS
Electrical Engine OS
Electrical Engine OS
Electrical Engine OS
Electrical Engine OS
Electrical Engine OS
Electrical Engine OS
Electrical Engine OS
Electrical Engine OS
Electrical Engine OS
Electronics and ( HS
Electronics and ( HS
Electronics and ( HS
Electronics and ( HS
Electronics and ( HS
Electronics and ( HS
Electronics and ( HS
Electronics and ( HS
Electronics and ( HS

OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral

sC

sC

ST

ST
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sC

sC

ST

ST
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sC

sC

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

46985
1164
7149

14572

14830

20541

683
6342

10734
2300
3408

20636

30371
1004
3825
5199
7915

12187
4201
6085
1773
2190

22169

41985

434
6056

14728

11855

16740
5873
9200

48690
1164
8326

14572

17284

22250

683
7459

11206
2711
3408

25071

32994
1004
3927
5422
8679

14361
4744
7094
1966
2190

38517

46547

434
7099

14728

14135

19832
7014
9200



Electronics and ( HS
Electronics and ( HS
Electronics and ( OS
Electronics and ( OS
Electronics and ( OS
Electronics and ( OS
Electronics and ( OS
Electronics and ( OS
Electronics and ( OS
Electronics and ( OS
Electronics and ( OS
Electronics and ( OS
Electronics and ( OS
Electronics and ( OS
Electronics and ( OS
Information Techi HS
Information Techi HS
Information Techi HS
Information Techi HS
Information Techi HS
Information Techi HS
Information Techi HS
Information Techi HS
Information Techi HS
Information Techi HS
Information Techi HS
Information Techi OS
Information Techi OS
Information Techi OS
Information Techi OS
Information Techi OS

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

EWS (PwD)
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral

sC

sC

ST

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sC

sC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

2130
3280
14180
22740
537
570
2638
3889
134
5672
10284
213
3005
3898
1437
19019
27631
378
4943
14229
9496
12504
4198
7249
1401
2369
11059
18555
467
1944
3257

2617
3280
17587
24153
537
570
2779
3889
134
6169
10700
213
3697
4934
1638
31499
44324
378
5833
14229
11945
16705
5440
7249
2053
2369
13483
21464
467
2024
3257



Information Techi OS
Information Techi OS
Information Techi OS
Information Techi OS
Information Techi OS
Information Techi OS
Mechanical Engil HS
Mechanical Engil HS
Mechanical Engil HS
Mechanical Engil HS
Mechanical Engil HS
Mechanical Engil HS
Mechanical Engil HS
Mechanical Engil HS
Mechanical Engii HS
Mechanical Engil HS
Mechanical Engil OS
Mechanical Engil OS
Mechanical Engil OS
Mechanical Engil OS
Mechanical Engii OS
Mechanical Engil OS
Mechanical Engil OS
Mechanical Engii OS
Mechanical Engil OS
Mechanical Engil OS
Mechanical Engil OS
Metallurgical and HS
Metallurgical and HS
Metallurgical and HS
Metallurgical and HS

EWS (PwD)
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sC

sC

ST
OPEN
OPEN
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sC

sC

ST

ST
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sC

sC

ST

ST
OPEN
OPEN
EWS
EWS

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

128
4002
7550
2394
4102
1239

27029
44881
8641
15095
17390
23683
7613
12242
2797
4241
29833
40009
1210
5388
7413
10060
15986
5435
7412
2071
3587
56109
54832
12006
19468

128
4908
9412
2800
4471
1379

50601
57665
9379
15095
19495
29009
8850
15396
3034
4241
34292
43422
1210
5505
7413
11704
17523
6506
7412
2693
3587
73076
76817
12680
19468



Metallurgical and HS
Metallurgical and HS
Metallurgical and HS
Metallurgical and HS
Metallurgical and HS
Metallurgical and HS
Metallurgical and OS
Metallurgical and OS
Metallurgical and OS
Metallurgical and OS
Metallurgical and OS
Metallurgical and OS
Metallurgical and OS
Metallurgical and OS
Metallurgical and OS
Metallurgical and OS
Mining Engineeri HS
Mining Engineeri HS
Mining Engineeri HS
Mining Engineeri HS
Mining Engineeri HS
Mining Engineeri HS
Mining Engineeri HS
Mining Engineeri HS
Mining Engineeri HS
Mining Engineeri OS
Mining Engineeri OS
Mining Engineeri OS
Mining Engineeri OS
Mining Engineeri OS
Mining Engineeri OS

OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

OPEN
OPEN
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (inc

22470
36612
12065
15593
3042
4451
43018
52810
7527
9008
14681
19194
7719
9285
2776
3836
62706
79799
13207
23763
25725
33757
11816
20390
3088
44378
48547
7970
9746
14943
19893

26392
40836
14047
20112
3565
4451
46252
54854
7592
9008
15555
19291
8422
9285
3020
3931
81016
90886
14609
23763
27918
41057
13639
23485
3506
48970
56548
8052
9746
15926
20714



Mining Engineeri OS
Mining Engineeri OS
Mining Engineeri OS
Mining Engineeri OS

SC
SC
ST
ST

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

7772
8794
2879
3617

8675
8794
2978
3617



