NIT Raipur B.Te			Gondor	Opening Benle	Closing Book
Academic Progr		Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Architecture	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	771	1726
Architecture	HS	OPEN	Female-only (inc		773
Architecture	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	726	726
Architecture	HS	EWS	Female-only (inc		883
Architecture	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	836	2269
Architecture	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	1842	1842
Architecture	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	266	629
Architecture	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	213	213
Architecture	HS	ST	Female-only (inc	153	153
Architecture	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	626	883
Architecture	os	OPEN	Female-only (inc	484	721
Architecture	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	276	283
Architecture	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	335	407
Architecture	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	342	342
Architecture	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	220	245
Architecture	os	SC	Female-only (inc	201	201
Architecture	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	133	133
Bio Medical Engi	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	69419	89458
Bio Medical Engi	HS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	84303	89424
Bio Medical Engi	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	14685	15811
Bio Medical Engi	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	28370	30735
Bio Medical Engi	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	32489	34375
Bio Medical Engi	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	13201	15556
Bio Medical Engi	HS	SC	Female-only (inc	17814	17814
Bio Medical Engi	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	3804	3861
Bio Medical Engi	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	34706	49086
Bio Medical Engi	os	OPEN	Female-only (inc	49496	55373
Bio Medical Engi	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8144	8332
Bio Medical Engi	OS	EWS	Female-only (inc	9225	9225
Bio Medical Engi		OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	16016	16503

Bio Medical Engi	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	20110	20210
Bio Medical Engi	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	7556	8537
Bio Medical Engi	OS	SC	Female-only (inc	10733	10753
Bio Medical Engi	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	2954	3263
Bio Technology	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	62989	84017
Bio Technology	HS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	64597	80372
Bio Technology	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1864	1864
Bio Technology	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	15366	15466
Bio Technology	HS	EWS	Female-only (inc	20696	20696
Bio Technology	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	25484	29554
Bio Technology	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	30559	32356
Bio Technology	HS	sc	Gender-Neutral	6289	15435
Bio Technology	HS	sc	Female-only (inc	16016	16016
Bio Technology	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	3552	3702
Bio Technology	HS	ST	Female-only (inc	5448	5448
Bio Technology	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	42408	48522
Bio Technology	os	OPEN	Female-only (inc	48808	49695
Bio Technology	os	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (inc	2099	2099
Bio Technology	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7835	8003
Bio Technology	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	14716	15791
Bio Technology	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	18702	19104
Bio Technology	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	7020	8414
Bio Technology	os	SC	Female-only (inc	10188	10188
Bio Technology	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	3026	3178
Bio Technology	os	ST	Female-only (inc	3613	3613
Chemical Engine	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	52467	60071
Chemical Engine	HS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	50446	56060
Chemical Engine	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	10154	11332
Chemical Engine	HS	EWS	Female-only (inc	15248	15248
Chemical Engine	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	19790	21676
Chemical Engine	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	25524	28506

Chemical Engine HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	9292	11198
Chemical Engine HS	SC	Female-only (inc	16109	16109
Chemical Engine HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2958	3065
Chemical Engine OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	35129	38999
Chemical Engine OS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	37715	42663
Chemical Engine OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1498	1498
Chemical Engine OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6279	6490
Chemical Engine OS	EWS	Female-only (inc	7753	7753
Chemical Engine OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	12626	13697
Chemical Engine OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	16316	17352
Chemical Engine OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	6911	7207
Chemical Engine OS	SC	Female-only (inc	9041	9041
Chemical Engine OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2802	2933
Chemical Engine OS	ST	Female-only (inc	3113	3113
Civil Engineering HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	17641	60166
Civil Engineering HS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	64936	71293
Civil Engineering HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	10386	11922
Civil Engineering HS	EWS	Female-only (inc	21968	21968
Civil Engineering HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	18729	22155
Civil Engineering HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	24603	29435
Civil Engineering HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	7667	10892
Civil Engineering HS	SC	Female-only (inc	14746	14746
Civil Engineering HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2921	3522
Civil Engineering HS	ST	Female-only (inc	4223	4223
Civil Engineering OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	38456	43448
Civil Engineering OS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	48240	50256
Civil Engineering OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2078	2078
Civil Engineering OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6977	7105
Civil Engineering OS	EWS	Female-only (inc	8307	8307
Civil Engineering OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	13492	14654
Civil Engineering OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	18728	18897

Civil Engineering OS SC Civil Engineering OS ST	Female-only (inc Gender-Neutral	8438 2073	9116
Civil Engineering OS ST		2073	
	E	2010	2338
Civil Engineering OS ST	Female-only (inc	3385	3385
Computer Scienc HS OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10067	20745
Computer Scienc HS OPEN	Female-only (inc	15064	30019
Computer Scienc HS OPEN (Pwl	D) Gender-Neutral	226	226
Computer Scienc HS EWS	Gender-Neutral	3094	4889
Computer Scienc HS EWS	Female-only (inc	13621	13621
Computer Scienc HS EWS (PwD) Gender-Neutral	88	88
Computer Scienc HS OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	5857	9318
Computer Scienc HS OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	11663	12063
Computer Scienc HS OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral	127	127
Computer Scienc HS SC	Gender-Neutral	3044	4081
Computer Scienc HS SC	Female-only (inc	6467	6641
Computer Scienc HS ST	Gender-Neutral	921	1224
Computer Scienc HS ST	Female-only (inc	1133	1133
Computer Scienc OS OPEN	Gender-Neutral	9441	11880
Computer Scienc OS OPEN	Female-only (inc	14865	15414
Computer Scienc OS OPEN (Pwl	D) Gender-Neutral	392	392
Computer Scienc OS EWS	Gender-Neutral	1678	1749
Computer Scienc OS EWS	Female-only (inc	3037	3037
Computer Scienc OS EWS (PwD) Female-only (inc	125	125
Computer Scienc OS OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3117	3975
Computer Scienc OS OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	5740	6131
Computer Scienc OS OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral	171	171
Computer Scienc OS SC	Gender-Neutral	2208	2353
Computer Scienc OS SC	Female-only (inc	2936	2936
Computer Scienc OS SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	46	46
Computer Scienc OS ST	Gender-Neutral	491	951
Electrical Engine HS OPEN	Gender-Neutral	33561	44197

Electrical Engine	HS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	46985	48690
Electrical Engine	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1164	1164
Electrical Engine	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7149	8326
Electrical Engine	HS	EWS	Female-only (inc	14572	14572
Electrical Engine	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	14830	17284
Electrical Engine	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	20541	22250
Electrical Engine	HS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	683	683
Electrical Engine	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	6342	7459
Electrical Engine	HS	SC	Female-only (inc	10734	11206
Electrical Engine	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2300	2711
Electrical Engine	HS	ST	Female-only (inc	3408	3408
Electrical Engine	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	20636	25071
Electrical Engine	OS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	30371	32994
Electrical Engine	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1004	1004
Electrical Engine	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3825	3927
Electrical Engine	OS	EWS	Female-only (inc	5199	5422
Electrical Engine	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	7915	8679
Electrical Engine	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	12187	14361
Electrical Engine	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	4201	4744
Electrical Engine	OS	SC	Female-only (inc	6085	7094
Electrical Engine	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1773	1966
Electrical Engine	OS	ST	Female-only (inc	2190	2190
Electronics and C	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	22169	38517
Electronics and C	HS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	41985	46547
Electronics and C	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	434	434
Electronics and C	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6056	7099
Electronics and C	HS	EWS	Female-only (inc	14728	14728
Electronics and C	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	11855	14135
Electronics and C	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	16740	19832
Electronics and C	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5873	7014
Electronics and C	HS	SC	Female-only (inc	9200	9200

Electronics and C	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2130	2617
Electronics and C	HS	ST	Female-only (inc	3280	3280
Electronics and C	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	14180	17587
Electronics and C	OS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	22740	24153
Electronics and C	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	537	537
Electronics and C	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (inc	570	570
Electronics and C	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2638	2779
Electronics and C	OS	EWS	Female-only (inc	3889	3889
Electronics and C	OS	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	134	134
Electronics and C	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	5672	6169
Electronics and C	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	10284	10700
Electronics and C	OS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	213	213
Electronics and C	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	3005	3697
Electronics and C	OS	SC	Female-only (inc	3898	4934
Electronics and C	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1437	1638
Information Tech	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	19019	31499
Information Tech	HS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	27631	44324
Information Tech	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	378	378
Information Tech	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4943	5833
Information Tech	HS	EWS	Female-only (inc	14229	14229
Information Tech	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	9496	11945
Information Tech	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	12504	16705
Information Tech	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	4198	5440
Information Tech	HS	SC	Female-only (inc	7249	7249
Information Tech	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1401	2053
Information Tech	HS	ST	Female-only (inc	2369	2369
Information Tech	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	11059	13483
Information Tech	os	OPEN	Female-only (inc	18555	21464
Information Tech	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	467	467
Information Tech	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1944	2024
Information Tech	OS	EWS	Female-only (inc	3257	3257

Information Tech	OS	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	128	128
Information Tech	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4002	4908
Information Tech	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	7550	9412
Information Tech	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	2394	2800
Information Tech	OS	SC	Female-only (inc	4102	4471
Information Tech	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1239	1379
Mechanical Engi	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	27029	50601
Mechanical Engi	HS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	44881	57665
Mechanical Engil	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8641	9379
Mechanical Engil	HS	EWS	Female-only (inc	15095	15095
Mechanical Engil	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	17390	19495
Mechanical Engil	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	23683	29009
Mechanical Engil	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	7613	8850
Mechanical Engil	HS	SC	Female-only (inc	12242	15396
Mechanical Engil	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2797	3034
Mechanical Engil	HS	ST	Female-only (inc	4241	4241
Mechanical Engil	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	29833	34292
Mechanical Engi	OS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	40009	43422
Mechanical Engi	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1210	1210
Mechanical Engi	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5388	5505
Mechanical Engil	OS	EWS	Female-only (inc	7413	7413
Mechanical Engil	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	10060	11704
Mechanical Engil	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	15986	17523
Mechanical Engil	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5435	6506
Mechanical Engil	OS	SC	Female-only (inc	7412	7412
Mechanical Engil	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2071	2693
Mechanical Engil	os	ST	Female-only (inc	3587	3587
Metallurgical and	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	56109	73076
Metallurgical and	HS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	54832	76817
Metallurgical and	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	12006	12680
Metallurgical and	HS	EWS	Female-only (inc	19468	19468

Metallurgical and HS	5	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	22470	26392
Metallurgical and HS	3	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	36612	40836
Metallurgical and HS	3	SC	Gender-Neutral	12065	14047
Metallurgical and HS	3	SC	Female-only (inc	15593	20112
Metallurgical and HS	3	ST	Gender-Neutral	3042	3565
Metallurgical and HS	3	ST	Female-only (inc	4451	4451
Metallurgical and OS	8	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	43018	46252
Metallurgical and OS	3	OPEN	Female-only (inc	52810	54854
Metallurgical and OS	8	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7527	7592
Metallurgical and OS	3	EWS	Female-only (inc	9008	9008
Metallurgical and OS	S	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	14681	15555
Metallurgical and OS	S	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	19194	19291
Metallurgical and OS	3	SC	Gender-Neutral	7719	8422
Metallurgical and OS	3	SC	Female-only (inc	9285	9285
Metallurgical and OS	3	ST	Gender-Neutral	2776	3020
Metallurgical and OS	S	ST	Female-only (inc	3836	3931
Mining Engineeri HS	3	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	62706	81016
Mining Engineeri HS	3	OPEN	Female-only (inc	79799	90886
Mining Engineeri HS	3	EWS	Gender-Neutral	13207	14609
Mining Engineeri HS	3	EWS	Female-only (inc	23763	23763
Mining Engineeri HS	3	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	25725	27918
Mining Engineeri HS	3	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	33757	41057
Mining Engineeri HS	3	SC	Gender-Neutral	11816	13639
Mining Engineeri HS	3	SC	Female-only (inc	20390	23485
Mining Engineeri HS	3	ST	Gender-Neutral	3088	3506
Mining Engineeri OS	3	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	44378	48970
Mining Engineeri OS	3	OPEN	Female-only (inc	48547	56548
Mining Engineeri OS	3	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7970	8052
Mining Engineeri OS	S	EWS	Female-only (inc	9746	9746
Mining Engineeri OS	S	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	14943	15926
Mining Engineeri OS	3	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	19893	20714

Mining Engineeri	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	7772	8675
Mining Engineeri	OS	SC	Female-only (inc	8794	8794
Mining Engineeri	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2879	2978
Mining Engineeri	OS	ST	Female-only (inc	3617	3617